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Crypto Statement

Date Time Event Asset Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

18/05/2021 13:04:19 BUY WIN 53402.368 WIN 59.270 AUD 322.310  WIN 0.357 AUD 53402.368 WIN

18/05/2021 13:04:55 BUY BTT 6964.342 BTT 49.396 AUD 42.040  BTT 0.298 AUD 6964.342 BTT

18/05/2021 13:05:21 BUY DENT 6039.198 DENT 49.345 AUD 36.424  DENT 0.297 AUD 6039.198 DENT

18/05/2021 13:05:42 BUY HOT 3410.515 HOT 49.388 AUD 20.584  HOT 0.298 AUD 3410.515 HOT

18/05/2021 13:06:05 BUY VTHO 3136.936 VTHO 49.373 AUD 18.935  VTHO 0.298 AUD 3136.936 VTHO

18/05/2021 13:06:21 BUY STMX 1078.589 STMX 49.374 AUD 6.509  STMX 0.298 AUD 1078.589 STMX

18/05/2021 13:06:48 BUY REEF 1016.396 REEF 49.385 AUD 6.135  REEF 0.298 AUD 1016.396 REEF

18/05/2021 13:07:45 BUY IOTX 958.569 IOTX 49.376 AUD 5.785  IOTX 0.298 AUD 958.569 IOTX

18/05/2021 13:08:38 BUY XVG 833.434 XVG 49.158 AUD 5.031  XVG 0.296 AUD 833.434 XVG

18/05/2021 13:09:06 BUY CELR 764.257 CELR 49.329 AUD 4.617  CELR 0.298 AUD 764.257 CELR

18/05/2021 13:10:14 BUY RSR 577.010 RSR 49.373 AUD 3.482  RSR 0.298 AUD 577.010 RSR

18/05/2021 13:10:43 BUY JST 382.210 JST 49.371 AUD 2.306  JST 0.297 AUD 382.210 JST

18/05/2021 13:11:29 BUY DGB 373.201 DGB 49.372 AUD 2.252  DGB 0.298 AUD 373.201 DGB

18/05/2021 13:12:54 BUY SHIB 7039171.223 SHIB 148.165 AUD 42489.967  
SHIB

0.894 AUD 7039171.223 SHIB

18/05/2021 13:13:16 BUY SC 4291.064 SC 148.147 AUD 25.899  SC 0.894 AUD 4291.064 SC

18/05/2021 13:13:52 BUY XVG 834.166 XVG 49.163 AUD 5.034  XVG 0.296 AUD 1667.601 XVG

18/05/2021 13:14:29 BUY WAN 75.118 WAN 147.954 AUD 0.453  WAN 0.893 AUD 75.118 WAN

18/05/2021 13:14:53 BUY KNC 43.448 KNC 148.099 AUD 0.262  KNC 0.893 AUD 43.448 KNC



Date Time Event Asset Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

18/05/2021 13:15:53 BUY MATIC 39.662 MATIC 98.720 AUD 0.239  MATIC 0.596 AUD 39.662 MATIC

18/05/2021 13:16:16 BUY ADA 37.191 ADA 98.933 AUD 0.224  ADA 0.597 AUD 37.191 ADA

18/05/2021 13:16:36 BUY YFI 0.001 YFI 98.904 AUD 0.000  YFI 0.597 AUD 0.001 YFI

18/05/2021 13:16:53 BUY ONE 508.108 ONE 98.714 AUD 3.061  ONE 0.594 AUD 508.108 ONE

18/05/2021 13:17:59 BUY COTI 206.271 COTI 98.767 AUD 1.244  COTI 0.596 AUD 206.271 COTI

18/05/2021 13:20:17 BUY DOGE 547.794 DOGE 345.900 AUD 3.304  DOGE 2.086 AUD 547.794 DOGE

18/05/2021 13:20:57 BUY USDT 309.693 USDT 397.600 AUD 1.869  USDT 2.400 AUD 309.693 USDT

18/05/2021 13:21:25 BUY XRP 203.878 XRP 396.694 AUD 1.230  XRP 2.394 AUD 203.878 XRP

18/05/2021 13:21:51 BUY DOT 7.644 DOT 395.812 AUD 0.046  DOT 2.390 AUD 7.644 DOT

18/05/2021 13:23:20 BUY BTC 0.006 BTC 396.704 AUD 0.000  BTC 2.394 AUD 0.006 BTC

18/05/2021 13:24:42 BUY LTC 0.251 LTC 98.925 AUD 0.001  LTC 0.597 AUD 0.251 LTC

18/05/2021 13:37:20 BUY YFI 0.001 YFI 98.968 AUD 0.000  YFI 0.596 AUD 0.002 YFI

19/05/2021 18:08:47 BUY JUV 1.340 JUV 41.281 AUD 0.008  JUV 0.249 AUD 1.340 JUV

29/05/2021 8:48:42 BUY HOT 4695.796 HOT 49.391 AUD 28.337  HOT 0.298 AUD 8106.311 HOT

29/05/2021 8:51:20 BUY MKR 0.035 MKR 148.089 AUD 0.000  MKR 0.893 AUD 0.035 MKR

29/05/2021 8:52:42 BUY DOGE 375.165 DOGE 148.193 AUD 2.263  DOGE 0.894 AUD 922.960 DOGE

29/05/2021 8:53:29 BUY COMP 0.312 COMP 148.090 AUD 0.001  COMP 0.893 AUD 0.312 COMP

29/05/2021 8:54:21 BUY HNT 3.995 HNT 98.557 AUD 0.024  HNT 0.594 AUD 3.995 HNT

29/05/2021 8:55:54 BUY ENJ 30.854 ENJ 54.360 AUD 0.186  ENJ 0.327 AUD 30.854 ENJ

29/05/2021 8:56:34 BUY CELR 857.072 CELR 49.359 AUD 5.173  CELR 0.297 AUD 1621.329 CELR

29/05/2021 8:57:19 BUY POLY 141.860 POLY 49.327 AUD 0.856  POLY 0.297 AUD 141.860 POLY

29/05/2021 8:57:54 BUY REN 225.844 REN 148.122 AUD 1.363  REN 0.894 AUD 225.844 REN

29/05/2021 8:58:18 BUY QTUM 5.105 QTUM 78.979 AUD 0.030  QTUM 0.476 AUD 5.105 QTUM

29/05/2021 8:58:39 BUY OGN 65.606 OGN 78.990 AUD 0.396  OGN 0.476 AUD 65.606 OGN

29/05/2021 8:59:49 BUY SKL 144.714 SKL 78.968 AUD 0.873  SKL 0.476 AUD 144.714 SKL

29/05/2021 9:01:04 BUY RLC 4.132 RLC 24.685 AUD 0.024  RLC 0.149 AUD 4.132 RLC

29/05/2021 9:02:00 BUY BNB 0.351 BNB 148.199 AUD 0.002  BNB 0.894 AUD 0.351 BNB

29/05/2021 9:07:39 BUY ETH 0.028 ETH 89.243 AUD 0.000  ETH 0.538 AUD 0.028 ETH

30/05/2021 17:54:36 BUY ROSE 219.098 ROSE 24.677 AUD 1.322  ROSE 0.148 AUD 219.098 ROSE

30/05/2021 17:54:53 BUY ROSE 219.679 ROSE 24.671 AUD 1.326  ROSE 0.148 AUD 438.778 ROSE

30/05/2021 17:55:43 BUY NMR 0.351 NMR 24.672 AUD 0.002  NMR 0.149 AUD 0.351 NMR

7/06/2021 5:41:16 SELL DENT 6039.000 DENT 27.990 AUD 0.129  USD 0.166 AUD 0.198 DENT



Date Time Event Asset Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD* Balance

18/06/2021 7:59:13 BUY TFUEL 129.820 TFUEL 98.754 AUD 0.784  TFUEL 0.596 AUD 129.820 TFUEL

18/06/2021 7:59:34 BUY CELO 28.909 CELO 98.742 AUD 0.174  CELO 0.595 AUD 28.909 CELO

18/06/2021 7:59:53 BUY XTZ 22.077 XTZ 98.785 AUD 0.133  XTZ 0.596 AUD 22.077 XTZ

18/06/2021 8:00:08 BUY WAVES 6.094 WAVES 148.182 AUD 0.036  WAVES 0.894 AUD 6.094 WAVES

18/06/2021 8:02:41 BUY BNB 0.641 BNB 296.392 AUD 0.003  BNB 1.788 AUD 0.992 BNB

18/06/2021 8:04:13 BUY ROSE 2091.244 ROSE 197.385 AUD 12.623  ROSE 1.191 AUD 2530.022 ROSE

18/06/2021 8:05:05 BUY USDT 112.622 USDT 149.103 AUD 0.679  USDT 0.900 AUD 422.316 USDT

18/06/2021 8:05:24 BUY XRP 89.555 XRP 99.157 AUD 0.540  XRP 0.598 AUD 293.433 XRP

18/06/2021 8:06:02 BUY DOT 6.744 DOT 197.881 AUD 0.040  DOT 1.194 AUD 14.389 DOT

18/06/2021 8:07:10 BUY ETH 0.064 ETH 198.385 AUD 0.000  ETH 1.197 AUD 0.092 ETH

18/06/2021 8:08:44 BUY BTC 0.006 BTC 347.102 AUD 0.000  BTC 2.095 AUD 0.013 BTC

18/06/2021 8:09:11 BUY CELR 1006.849 CELR 49.380 AUD 6.077  CELR 0.298 AUD 2628.179 CELR

18/06/2021 8:09:59 BUY SHIB 14194423.691 
SHIB

148.115 AUD 85680.625  
SHIB

0.894 AUD 21233594.914 
SHIB

18/06/2021 8:10:21 BUY WAN 51.755 WAN 49.310 AUD 0.312  WAN 0.297 AUD 126.874 WAN

18/06/2021 8:10:47 BUY RSR 1259.933 RSR 49.395 AUD 7.605  RSR 0.298 AUD 1836.944 RSR

18/06/2021 8:11:04 BUY JUV 3.962 JUV 49.314 AUD 0.023  JUV 0.297 AUD 5.303 JUV

18/06/2021 8:13:01 BUY ADA 51.049 ADA 98.962 AUD 0.308  ADA 0.597 AUD 88.241 ADA

18/06/2021 8:17:41 BUY DOGE 403.301 DOGE 163.147 AUD 2.435  DOGE 0.985 AUD 1326.262 DOGE

SUB-TOTAL 48.234 AUD

* inclusive of GST

Fiat Statement

Date Time Event Asset Amount AUD Value Fee Amount Fee AUD*

18/05/2021 11:38:20 DEPOSIT AUD 4000.000 AUD 4000.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

18/05/2021 11:38:20 SELL AUD 4000.000 AUD 4000.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

28/05/2021 5:33:33 DEPOSIT AUD 1500.000 AUD 1500.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

28/05/2021 5:33:33 SELL AUD 1500.000 AUD 1500.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

17/06/2021 19:06:35 DEPOSIT AUD 2500.000 AUD 2500.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

17/06/2021 19:06:35 SELL AUD 2500.000 AUD 2500.000 AUD 0.000  AUD 0.000 AUD

SUB-TOTAL

* inclusive of GST



Opening Statements

Crypto Statement

No Positions Held

Fiat Statement

No Positions Held

Closing Statements

Crypto Statement

Date Asset Amount AUD Value

30/06/2021 USDT 422.316 USDT 562.878 AUD

30/06/2021 BTC 0.013 BTC 641.353 AUD

30/06/2021 ETH 0.092 ETH 264.753 AUD

30/06/2021 XRP 293.433 XRP 262.368 AUD

30/06/2021 XVG 1667.601 XVG 49.798 AUD

30/06/2021 LTC 0.251 LTC 47.012 AUD

30/06/2021 ADA 88.241 ADA 155.899 AUD

30/06/2021 BNB 0.992 BNB 384.784 AUD

30/06/2021 QTUM 5.105 QTUM 49.513 AUD

30/06/2021 WAVES 6.094 WAVES 136.412 AUD

30/06/2021 BTT 6964.342 BTT 24.485 AUD

30/06/2021 DENT 0.198 DENT 0.000 AUD

30/06/2021 HOT 8106.311 HOT 63.848 AUD

30/06/2021 SC 4291.064 SC 70.273 AUD

30/06/2021 ENJ 30.854 ENJ 44.912 AUD

30/06/2021 DOGE 1326.262 DOGE 438.401 AUD

30/06/2021 XTZ 22.077 XTZ 84.334 AUD

30/06/2021 RLC 4.132 RLC 15.863 AUD

30/06/2021 KNC 43.448 KNC 90.397 AUD

30/06/2021 REN 225.844 REN 109.138 AUD

30/06/2021 WIN 53402.368 WIN 28.559 AUD

30/06/2021 OGN 65.606 OGN 57.384 AUD

30/06/2021 COTI 206.271 COTI 40.298 AUD

30/06/2021 COMP 0.312 COMP 124.074 AUD

30/06/2021 DGB 373.201 DGB 23.092 AUD

30/06/2021 DOT 14.389 DOT 298.006 AUD

Fiat Statement

Date Asset Amount AUD Value

30/06/2021 USD 0.000 USD 0.000 AUD



Date Asset Amount AUD Value

30/06/2021 IOTX 958.569 IOTX 24.065 AUD

30/06/2021 MATIC 39.662 MATIC 59.689 AUD

30/06/2021 ONE 508.108 ONE 43.329 AUD

30/06/2021 TFUEL 129.820 TFUEL 68.503 AUD

30/06/2021 YFI 0.002 YFI 93.137 AUD

30/06/2021 MKR 0.035 MKR 111.773 AUD

30/06/2021 RSR 1836.944 RSR 57.695 AUD

30/06/2021 JST 382.210 JST 24.697 AUD

30/06/2021 WAN 126.874 WAN 101.521 AUD

30/06/2021 NMR 0.351 NMR 16.272 AUD

30/06/2021 CELR 2628.179 CELR 99.203 AUD

30/06/2021 VTHO 3136.936 VTHO 26.990 AUD

30/06/2021 HNT 3.995 HNT 67.267 AUD

30/06/2021 POLY 141.860 POLY 32.148 AUD

30/06/2021 STMX 1078.589 STMX 26.662 AUD

30/06/2021 SKL 144.714 SKL 45.138 AUD

30/06/2021 JUV 5.303 JUV 50.343 AUD

30/06/2021 ROSE 2530.022 ROSE 188.079 AUD

30/06/2021 CELO 28.909 CELO 118.385 AUD

30/06/2021 REEF 1016.396 REEF 20.840 AUD

30/06/2021 SHIB 21233594.914 SHIB 238.134 AUD

To find out more information about our tax reports, read our help article.
Understanding the tax report

https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-tax-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-tax-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-tax-report
https://help.swyftx.com.au/en/articles/4148319-understanding-the-tax-report

